New WSBC Physiotherapy Contract- Fee Schedule

Standard Physiotherapy Treatment
Assesment Block including Initial Report
Standard Treatment Block

Extension Request Report

Standard Extension Block

Complex Exception Fee

Daily Rate

Post-Surgical Physiotherapy Treatment
Assesment Block including Initial Report
Post-Surgical Treatment Block
Extension Request Report

Post-Surgical Extension Blocks

Daily Rate

Other Fee Codes

Discharge Report

Requested Report

Take Home Supplies

Telephone Consultation for Return to Work and Other Related Issues
Photocopies (first 20 pages)

Photocopies (every page over 20 pages)

Hydrotherapy

19291
19292
19293
19294
19295
19296

19297
19298
19299
19300
19301

19302
19303
19304
19204
19171
19172
19199

$215.00
$525.00
$50.00
$250.00
$175.00
$60.00/visit

$185.00
$900.00
$50.00
$425.00
$60.00/visit

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00/claim limit
$27.5 per 15 min increment
$42.00
$1.26 per page
$27.50/service unit



