New WSBC Physiotherapy Contract- Fee Schedule

Standard Physiotherapy Treatment		
Assesment Block including Initial Report	19291	\$215.00
Standard Treatment Block	19292	\$525.00
Extension Request Report	19293	\$50.00
Standard Extension Block	19294	\$250.00
Complex Exception Fee	19295	\$175.00
Daily Rate	19296	\$60.00/visit
Post-Surgical Physiotherapy Treatment		
Assesment Block including Initial Report	19297	\$185.00
Post-Surgical Treatment Block	19298	\$900.00
Extension Request Report	19299	\$50.00
Post-Surgical Extension Blocks	19300	\$425.00
Daily Rate	19301	\$60.00/visit
Other Fee Codes		
Discharge Report	19302	\$50.00
Requested Report	19303	\$50.00
Take Home Supplies	19304	\$50.00/claim limit
Telephone Consultation for Return to Work and Other Related Issues	19204	\$27.5 per 15 min increment
Photocopies (first 20 pages)	19171	\$42.00
Photocopies (every page over 20 pages)	19172	\$1.26 per page
Hydrotherapy	19199	\$27.50/service unit
Photocopies (every page over 20 pages)	19172	\$1.26 per page